
DAY DATE TIME MUSICIAN VISUAL ARTIST
Tuesday 11-Sep 12:30 - 2:00 Ian Jenn
Tuesday 18-Sep 12:30 - 2:00 Ian Jenn
Tuesday 25-Sep 12:30 - 2:00 Ian Jenn
Tuesday 2-Oct 12:30 - 2:00 Ian Jenn

Fall Break Fall Break
Tuesday 16-Oct 12:30 - 2:00 Ian Jenn
Tuesday 23-Oct 12:30 - 2:00 Ian Jenn
Tuesday 30-Oct 12:30 - 2:00 Ian Jenn
Tuesday 6-Nov 12:30 - 2:00 Ian Jenn
Tuesday 13-Nov 12:30 - 2:00 Ian Jenn

Thanksgiving Thanksgiving
Tuesday 27-Nov 12:30 - 2:00 Ian Jenn
Tuesday 4-Dec 12:30 - 2:00 Ian Jenn
Tuesday 11-Dec 12:30 - 2:00 Ian Jenn

Psychiatric Center Art Studio & Live Music: Tuesdays 12:30 - 2:00 pm Fall 2018




